& COMENSA

COACHES AND MENTORS OF SOUTH AFRICA

MCSC Price List Effective 1 March 2024 - Membership

Ca;egory Member Deschptlo.n or Vf:tmg Associated Costs Excluding VAT at 15% Associated Costs Including VAT at 15%
ype Type Designation Rights
gon_— Student Student No Annual Membership Fee = R370.80 Annual Membership Fee = R426.00
esignated Member
Non- Ordinary Once Off Joining Fee = 831.60 Once Off Joining Fee = 956.00
Designated Member Member ves . .
Annual Membership Fee = R1556.94 Annual Membership Fee = R1790.00
Credentialed Credentialed as: Annual Membership Fee = R1 556.94 Annual Membership Fee = R1 790.00
Designated Member CCCor Yes First Credentialing Fee Face to Face = R4446.75 First Credentialing Fee Face to Face =R5114.00
CSCor First Credentialing Fee Online = R2 714.00 First Credentialing Fee Online = R3 122.00
CMC. Note: First Credentialing Fee is waived if the person that is on a silver Note: First Credentialing Fee is waived if the person thatis on a
or gold training programme has been evaluated by COMENSA trained silver or gold training programme has been evaluated by COMENSA
evaluators after meeting required credentialing hours and has trained evaluators after meeting required credentialing hours and
. upgraded their membership from student member to ordinary has upgraded their membership from student member to ordinary
. Credentialed as: L - . - L . . .
Designated Credentialed CCMor member.. 10% of training provider evaluation will be evaluated. member. 10% of training provider evaluation will be evaluated.
Member CSMor Yes Credential Renewal at Same Level = R1 155.00 Credential Renewal at Same Level = R1 328.00
CMM » Required every 3 Years »  Required every 3 Years
Re-Credential at Higher Level Face to Face = R4 447.00 Re-Credential at Higher Level Face to Face =R5 114.00
Re-Credential at Higher Level Online= R2 714.00 Re-Credential at Higher Level Online=R 3 122.00
»  Apply at Any Time »  Apply at Any Time
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& COMENSA

COACHES AND MENTORS OF SOUTH AFRICA

MCSC Price List Effective 1 March 2024 - Training Provider Programme Evaluation

Application Type

Programme Category

Fees Excluding VAT @ 15%

Fees Including VAT @ 15%

All Categories:

No Annual Joining Fee as Provider does not need to be a

No Annual Joining Fee as Provider does not need to be a Member of

First Application Siﬁ/'gr%rr Member of COMENSA COMENSA

Bronze Evaluation Fee = R4 158.00 Evaluation Fee = R4 782.00
Second or any subsequent /élcl)l(;azigorles: No Annual Joining Fee as Provider does not need to be a No Annual Joining Fee as Provider does not need to be a Member of
applications Silver or Member of COMENSA COMENSA

Bronze Evaluation Fee = R2 888.00 Evaluation Fee = R3 320.00

All Categories:

No Annual Joining Fee as Provider does not need to be a

No Annual Joining Fee as Provider does not need to be a Member of

Re-Evaluation Application gssro; Member of COMENSA COMENSA
Evaluation Fee = R2 888.00 Evaluation Fee = R3 320.00
Bronze
No Annual Joining Fee as Provider does not need to be a No Annual Joining Fee as Provider does not need to be a Member of
Training Provider Goldor Member of COMENSA COMENSA
Evaluator Training Silver First Time Training Fee =R3 003.00 First Time Training Fee = R3 444.00

Refresher Training Fee=R 739.00

Refresher Training Fee=R 851.00

MCSC Price List Effective 1 March 2024 — MCSC Evaluator Training

MCSC
Evaluator Training

Credentialing Evaluator or
Training Programme Evaluator

First Time Training Fee = R3 003.00 per Level
Refresher Training Fee =R 739.00 per Level

First Time Training Fee = R3 444.00 per Level
Refresher Training Fee =R 851.00 Per Level
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